PTA Autumn term Newsletter
Our PTA are a dedicated team of parents. Last we put on a range of different events to raise fund for the school including discos, fashion event and Summer Fair.
Last Year we raised a massive…
£4,976.67
Of which, £2,691.25 was made the Summer 50th Birthday Celebrations. A huge thank-you to the whole community who came to support us.
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Discos – for children in Reception – Year 6

Friday 19th October 3:15 – 4:30pm.

Friday 14th December 3:15 – 4:30pm.

Friday 8th February 3:15 – 4:30pm.

Friday 29th March 3:15-4:30pm.

Friday 17th May 3:15 – 4:30pm.

Friday 19th July 3:15 – 4:30pm

Summer Extravaganza
Friday 21st June 6pm

Our PTA is currently made up a few members and we would love you to come and joins us. We appreciate that not everyone can attend meetings but can you offer to help at events, design posters, label tombola, match-fund if you’re linked to a bank, leaflet our events? If so complete the A5 letter at the Parents SSDP meeting (Tuesday 25th September) or let any PTA member know. All help is greatly received 


PTA meetings for the academic year 2018-2019 6pm – 7pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 19th November 2018
Monday 25th February 2019
Tuesday 21st May 2019
Monday 10th June 2019
Tuesday 16th July 2019
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